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Pole Creek 
Fire

Growth Total Acres
9/13/2018 3,881 3,881
9/14/2018 28,008 31,889
9/15/2018 28,942 60,831
9/16/2018 10,587 71,419
9/17/2018 2,794 74,213
9/18/2018 10,095 84,307
9/19/2018 11,190 95,498
9/20/2018 2,801 98,299
9/21/2018 1,238 99,537
9/22/2018 1,790 101,327
9/24/2018 418 101,745
9/25/2018 76 101,821
9/27/2018 170 101,991
9/28/2018 112 102,104
9/29/2018 85 102,189

Fire Progression Pole Creek
DateGrowth Total Acres

9/12/2018 19 19
9/13/2018 2,121 2,140
9/14/2018 8,930 11,070
9/15/2018 2,359 13,429
9/16/2018 1,316 14,745
9/17/2018 844 15,589
9/18/2018 918 16,506
9/19/2018 1,065 17,571
9/20/2018 412 17,983
9/21/2018 567 18,550
9/22/2018 46 18,596
9/24/2018 3 18,599
9/25/2018 4 18,603
9/27/2018 5 18,608
9/28/2018 6 18,614
9/29/2018 5 18,620

Date
Fire Progession Bald Mountain


